Electro Industries’
Industrial Electric Water Boilers
Electro Industries’ Industrial Boiler is a very compact and an effective solution to retrofi tting old, ineffi cient fossil fuel
boilers, or for use in new installations.
Safety is one major benefi t of these boilers.  Several state electrical jurisdictions are requiring the (optional) Bender
Insulation Monitor device (ground fault) for increased operating safety, personal protection and reliability of the boiler.
Secondly, there are individual circuit breakers for each heating element, further increasing the safety and reliability of our
boilers.

• Progressive staging delay time
• 0-10VDC for external boiler control
• Built-in load management controls
05/19/2016 BL801
Specifi cations subject to change without notice, all rights reserved.
Electric Supply
Model Volts kW
Amps 3-Phase
Watts Element
Quantity Steps Btu/h
Output
Flow Rate
@20°∆T Boiler
Weight
Feed #1† Feed #2† Required GPM
EB-NB-72-600 600 72 70 - 72,000 6 6 @ 12 245,736 25 690
EB-NB-84-600 600 84 81 - 84,000 7 7 @ 12 286,692 29 695
EB-NB-108-600 600 108 93 12 108,000 9 9 @ 12 368,604 37 700
EB-NB-120-600 600 120 93 24 120,000 10 10 @ 12 409,560 41 705
EB-NB-144-600 600 144 93 46 144,000 12 12 @ 12 491,472 49 710
EB-NB-160-600 600 160 154 - 160,000 8 8 @ 20 546,080 55 695
EB-NB-200-600 600 200 154 39 200,000 10 10 @ 20 682,600 68 700
EB-NB-240-600 600 240 154 77 240,000 12 12 @ 20 819,120 82 705
EB-NB-300-600 600 300 154 135 300,000 15 15 @ 20 1,023,900 102 710
EB-NB-300-600H 600 300 154 135 300,000 13 13 @ 23 1,023,900 102 750
EB-NB-84-480 480 84 101 - 84,000 7 7 @ 12 286,692 29 695
EB-NB-108-480 480 108 116 15 108,000 9 9 @ 12 368,604 37 700
EB-NB-120-480 480 120 116 29 120,000 10 10 @ 12 409,560 41 705
EB-NB-144-480 480 144 116 58 144,000 12 12 @ 12 491,472 49 710
EB-NB-160-480 480 160 193 - 160,000 8 8 @ 20 546,080 55 695
EB-NB-200-480 480 200 193 48 200,000 10 10 @ 20 682,600 68 700
EB-NB-240-480 480 240 193 96 240,000 12 12 @ 20 819,120 82 705
EB-NB-300-480 480 300 193 169 300,000 15 15 @ 20 1,023,900 102 710
EB-NB-300-480H 480 300 193 169 300,000 13 13 @ 23 1,023,900 102 750
EB-NB-60-208 208 60 167 - 60,000 4 4 @ 15 204,780 21 716
EB-NB-75-208 208 75 209 - 75,000 5 5 @ 15 255,975 26 721
EB-NB-105-208 208 105 292 - 105,000 7 7 @ 15 358,365 36 721
EB-NB-150-208 208 150 292 125 150,000 10 10 @ 15 511,950 50 731
EB-NB-180-208 208 180 292 210 180,000 12 12 @ 15 614,340 61 737
EB-NB-60-240 240 60 145 - 60,000 4 4 @ 15 204,780 20 716
EB-NB-75-240 240 75 181 - 75,000 5 5 @ 15 255,975 26 721
EB-NB-105-240 240 105 253 - 105,000 7 7 @ 15 358,365 36 721
EB-NB-150-240 240 150 289 73 150,000 10 10 @ 15 511,950 51 731
EB-NB-180-240 240 180 289 145 180,000 12 12 @ 15 614,340 61 737
†Actual calculated amps, not service rating.
Options
EB-N-GFM-KIT - Ground fault monitor kit.  ONLY suitable for use with dedicated 3-wire Delta service with unbonded neutral.  Not
suitable for WYE service or non-dedicated 3-wire Delta.